Contract Number: 07-65047, Amendmentl

Index Code: 402223 e
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: March 25, 2008 Need Date: April 10, 2008
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Public Health Name: California Department of Pubilc

Health

Dept. Contact: Dan Buffalo Address:
Phone #: 621 6226

1501 Capitol Ave, Suite 71: 5178

_ Sacramento, CA 95899
Department 2 /] E Phone:  (916) 445-5900 '
Head Signature: % "--,\/ / ”’/\—f

[Gayle Erbe-Hamhn

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Public Health
Service Requested: Increase in compensation of HIV Prevention MOU, PREV 07-9/1

Contract Term: Three years Contract Value: $224,968 =
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No:

X
Compliance verified by: N/A
COUNTY COU NSEL (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) N/ N AR AY
Adprolled! o A 3 Disapproved: Date: il o V0 0 By: 7A( _“dUA/ 1AL
Approvedy | ° Disapproved: Date: By: !
> 4' \1
N - U
o S
(.: ¢ e

13— 1

PlgEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boder

plate grant fundlng agreamegts)"-f...
Approved: |/ Disapproved: Date: /a 0f By Lozt Uy
Approved: Disapproved: Date: t 7 By: -
&C/Vﬁ m" G U__/ J’,x f ,t SMeyrarel 4 J‘ziF(/L i =
J [} -:-mr.

b J
4
1430]s3oHn

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: Sl
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP)



