Internal Contract No: 07-65047 A-2 ‘{ Mol
Purchasing Contract No: requested “-’PD"“

Index Code: 402223 Dol

Date Prepared: February 27, 2009 Need Date:
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Health Svcs Dept — PH Div. Name: Calif Dept Public Health
Dept. Contact: Kathy Lang Address: 1501 Capitol Avenue, Ste

71.5178, MS 1802, PO Box

997377
Phone #: x 6362 Sacramento CA 95899

Department Phone:
Head Signature:
eda West, ctor

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health Services Department — Public Health Division
Service Requested: Funding Agmt for HIV/AIDS Surveillance

Contract Term: 7/1/07 - 6/30/10 Contract Value: $223,744.00
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes (] No: X
Compliance verified by; ~N/A - Incoming Funding

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's
Approved: Disapproved: Date: g/éi/7/ﬂ7 By C% %”V——

Approved: Disapproved: Date:

Ao f)mmd STS 2 2 gt m\«‘M Cor e e,
E;i @ /Jmoh\omghp L et =T Ll? A T

s .S T At ey T D e LW
Crn hOYY ) " Lt MO gppen<

434
PLEASE FORWARD T?’ RISK MANAGEMEMT. THANKS!  ~pc ool lted \a({@,-ﬁ Z < /9%

RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding agregment K
Approved: Disapproved: Date: Y /2 09 By: ( [P —>
Approved: Disapproved: Date: MR By %

 0f:1} WY

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP)



